COMANCHE COUNTY APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD
NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

Notice is hereby given that a public meeting of the Appraisal Review Board will convene at
9:00 a.m. on Wednesday, July 8, 2015 in the Comanche Central Appraisal District Boardroom
located at 8 Huett Circle, Comanche, Texas.

AGENDA
1. Declaration of Quorum & Call to Order
2. Hear and Determine taxpayer protests and taxing unit appeals on all matters permitted by

TEXAS PROPERTY TAX CODE, as detailed on the attached ARB Protest Report
3. Recess

The Appraisal Review Board will be in session on other days, notice for which will be duly
posted, until all timely filed appeals are heard and resolved.

This notice is given pursuant to the Open Meeting Act, Chapter 551, Government Code.

Comanche County Appraisal Review Board




ARB Protest Report - Active Cases
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A
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# Properties

Type PropUse Case#

2015-105
2015-106
2015-125
2015-127
2015-128
2015-8
2015-23
2015-10
2015-9
2015-11
2015-131
2015-132
2015-133
2015-12

2015-137

15

Prop Id
11317
7079
479
11568
11569
71927
7845
6948
8057
4320
9140
75819
12347
13129

11496

Taxpayer Name

MOON, KEITH &
PEGGY

MOON, KEITH &
PEGGY

HOLM, CHERYL D &
STEVENE

NANCE, STELLA EST
NANCE, STELLA EST
DOWNS, M TODD

STEWART, JEFF D &
DAWN D

SADBERRY,
COURTNEY

SPIVEY, A D (DALE) &
DOLORES

MERWORTH, HUBERT
DJR

GODRICH ESTATES
LLC

CISNEROZ, DANIEL M
ESTATE

CISNEROZ, DANIEL M
ESTATE

SEARS, JANESE
STARK

CANNON JWC RANCH
LP

Geo ID

SDE-16-163

SDE-13-048

CDE-22-073

SDE-15-100

SDE-15-101

SDE-14-024-1

SCO-05-147

SDE-16-123

SCO0-05-232

SDE-10-072

SCO-07-481

SDE-14-021

CGU-01-063

SCO0-08-031

Agents Appraiser

55807

KS

KS

SG

SG

SG

SS

SS

SS

KS

KS

SG

SS

SG

SS

SG

Meeting Appr

Hearing Date

07/08/2015 9:00
07/08/2015 9:00
07/08/2015 9:30
07/08/2015 10:00
07/08/2015 10:00
07/08/2015 10:30
07/08/2015 11:00
07/08/2015 11:30
07/08/2015 1:30
07/08/2015 2:00
07/08/2015 2:30
07/08/2015 3:00
07/08/2015 3:00
07/08/2015 4:00

07/08/2015 4:30

Meeting Date

Total Appraised

Status

OoP

opP

OP

OoP

OoP

OP
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Appraised
171,040
91,340
212,930
28,620
73,720
142,500
248,770
74,150
169,220
37,860
30,750
42,640
206,150
62,260

47,860

1,639,810

True Automation, Inc.



